Irish Horse Board Co-Operative limited, Unit1B, Vision 85 Hub, Clonminam Business Park, Portlaoise, Co. Laois R32 F5T6



IRISH HORSE BOARD CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY LIMITED

SHAREHOLDER APPLICATION 2023

The Irish Horse Board Co-operative Society Ltd. (IHB) was established in 1993. Following discussion with the Department of Agriculture & Food, a programme was agreed and established. If you wish to become a Shareholder, please carefully read the information below, complete the form and return it, together with payment of $\leq 10/\pm 10$, to the Irish Horse Board Co-Operative limited, Unit1B, Vision 85 Hub, Clonminam Business Park, Portlaoise, Co. Laois R32 F5T6. Please note the form below MUST be signed.

The Irish Horse Board Co-operative Society Ltd. application for ordinary shares by an individual.

I, the undersigned, apply for _____ ordinary transferable €10/£10 share (s) in the above name Society, in respect of which I agree to make payments required by the rules of the Society, and otherwise be bound thereby. I furthermore agree to pay the Annual Membership Fee, as determined from time to time in accordance with Rule 5. I confirm that I am above the age of 16 at the date of this application. I confirm that I have read and understood the Data Protection information below.

PLEASE NOTE – ALL FIELDS BELOW ARE MANDITORY	
Name of Applicant (Block Capitals):	
Signature of Applicant:	Date:
Address:	
	Tel:
Mobile:	(and/or) Email:

IMPORTANT – Please read the following information carefully By proceeding to payment of your 2023 Irish Horse Board shareholder application, you are confirming that you have read and understood the declaration below.

DECLARATION:

Pursuant to the Data Protection Act 2018 and the General Data Protection Regulation (GDPR) 2016, I understand that it is necessary for the Irish Horse Board to process personal data which it may have in its possession concerning me including disclosure to third parties such as, but not limited to, the Department of Agriculture, Food and the Marine, Horse Sport Ireland and Irish Co-operative Organisation Society (ICOS).

All processing will have due regard to the DPA 2018 and GDPR 2016. I note that this personal data may include sensitive personal data, as defined within the DPA and GDPR, the processing of which requires my explicit consent. I note that the Irish Horse Board will honour my rights and freedoms at all times, including my rights as a data subject, as long as there is no other overriding law which limits those privileges. I consent to the processing of any information relating to me, either contained in this form or otherwise, for the purpose of maintaining and operating the Irish Horse Board shareholder database. An email address and/or a mobile phone number are/is required in order for this share renewal to be processed. This data will only be used by the Irish Horse Board to contact me in relation to legitimate matters pertaining to the IHB, e.g. Shareholder Renewals, IHB elections, AGMs, etc.

Please post this form and fee to Irish Horse Board Co-Operative limited, Unit1B, Vision 85 Hub, Clonminam Business Park, Portlaoise, Co. Laois R32 F5T6.

Signed:

Date: _____